Terms of Delivery

SI
I'lo.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Ouantity 7" per Disc. % Amount

NOS1 WST 12XI80 DIREKT FIXING SET

Hftt{o' aoHolo r0)€(

"Ai--*!.Nrtrf\

slali{-,

I

cGsT@9%
scsr@e%

-

73181500 30 NOS 345 00 10,350.00

931.50
93r.50

Total 30 NOS t 12,213.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen Only
E. & O.E

State Tax

1.863.O0

Total
Tax Amount

HSN/SAC

Total

Rate Amount
Cer{ral Tar

931.50svo
931.50

'10,350.00
10,3s0.00

Taxable
Value Rate

90

Amount

93r.50
931.50

1,863.00

Tax Amount (in ..vords) r INR One Thousand Eight Hundr€d Sirty Three Only